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ral sgS g A ABeY) (g 93 b g5 Aman

Al Lo (4005 D gd A gl A0 (b 5 ol 56 s e 8 A8l Y] il 5] A glatl) Aisgl) €l S i At - susn
- plseS sl B ddle 3

Telefon 08-505 805 60; 08-564 826 50

www.hsostockholm.se

www.dhrs.se
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Bromma:

Telefon 08-508 06 000.

Box 15017, 167 15 Bromma.

BesoOk: Gustavslundsvagen 151 G.bromma@stockholm.se,
stockholm.se/bromma.

:Enskede Arsta Vantér

Telefon 08-508 14 000.

Box 81, 121 22 Johanneshowv.

Besok: Slakthusplan 4.eav@stockholm.se
, stockholm.se/enskede-arsta-vantor

Farsta

Telefon 08-508 18 000

Box 113, 123 22 Farsta

Besok: Storforsplan 36, Plan 11
farsta@stockholm.se,
stockholm.se/farsta

Hagersten-Liljeholmen

Telefon 08-508 22 000

Box 490, 129 04 Hagersten

Besok: telefonvagen 30

Plan 9.hagersten-liljeholmen@stockholm.se
stockholm.se/hagersten-lilieholmen

Hasselby-Vallingby

Telefon 08-508 04 000

Box 3424, 165 23 Hasselby

BesOk: Hasselby torg 20—22.hasselby-vallingby@stockholm.se
stockholm.se/hasselby-vallingby

Kungsholmen

Telefon 08-508 08 000

Box 49039, 100 28 Stockholm
Besok: Lindhagensgatan 76
kungsholmen@stockholm.se
stockholm.se/kungsholmen

Norrmalm



Telefon 08-508 09 000

Box 3128, 103 62 Stockholm

BesoOk: Tulegatan 13.norrmalm@stockholm.se
stockholm.se/norrmalm

Rinkeby-Kista

Telefon 08-508 01 000

Box 7049, 164 07 Kista
Besok: Borgarfjordsgatan 14
rinkeby-kista@stockholm.se
stockholm.se/rinkeby-kista

Skarpnack

Telefon 08-508 15 000

Box 5117, 121 17 Johanneshov

Besok: Bjorkhagsplan 6.skarpnack@stockholm.se stockholm.se/skarpnack

Skarholmen

Telefon 08-508 24 000

Box 503, 127 26 Skarholmen

Besok: Bodholmsplan 2.skarholmen@stockholm.se stockholm.se/skarholmen

Spanga-Tensta

Telefon 08-508 03 000

Box 4066, 163 04 Spanga
Besok: Fagerstagatan 15
spanga-tensta@stockholm.se
stockholm.se/spanga-tensta

Soédermalm

Telefon 08-508 12 000

Box 4270 102 66 Stockholm

Besok: Medborgarplatsen 25.info@soder.stockholm.se, stockholm.se/sodermalm

Alvsjé

Telefon 08-508 21 000

Box 48, 125 21 Alvsjd

Besdk: Alvsjd Stationsplan 11.alvsjo@stockholm.se
stockholm.se/alvsjo



Ostermalm

Telefon 08-508 10 000

Box 24156, 104 51 Stockholm
Besok: Karlavagen 104, 6 trappor
ostermalm@stockholm.se
stockholm.se/ostermalm
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Telefon 08-508 35 500
stockholm.se/arbetsmarknadsforvaltningen
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Telefon 08-508 27 700
stockholm.se/idrottsforvaltningen

A8 5
Telefon 08-508 31 900
stockholm.se/kulturforvaltningen
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Telefon 08-508 25 000
stockholm.se/sof
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Telefon 08-508 27 300
stockholm.se/sbk
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Telefon 08-508 27 200
stockholm.se/trafikkontoret

aslail) B0 59
Telefon 08-508 33 000
stockholm.se/utbildningsforvaltningen
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Telefon 08-508 36 000



stockholm.se/aldreforvaltningen
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stockholm.se/funktionsnedsattning/ansok
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stockholm.se/etjanster



